NNEMTB East

Gould Euduro
10/5/2021

Rank Bib Name

Grease
Team Slapper

Yellow
Jacket

Pinball
Wizard

Results
A Girls

TotalTime Points

1 1104 Manson, Abby

2 1114 James, Fiona

Carrabassett Valley Academy 02:32.0
Southern Maine MTB Syndicate 02:32.3

02:10.6
02:17.7

03:27.2
03:40.0

08:09.8 100.00
08:30.0 96.04



	NNEMTB East
	Results

